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2025 CMAS World CupiEinswimming Indoor, Barcelona 'j/
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Prueba 38 Fem., 800m Superficie Junior
12/04/2025 - 17:35 Resultados
Puntos: CMAS 2025

RANK YoB Mark Points  T. Ari
1. Lana KRULJAC CRO 08 Finswimming team Nevera 7:19.06 50,00 879

50m: 24.19 24.19 250m: 2:13.72 27.85 450m: 4:05.84 28.25 650m: 5:57.29 28.12
100m: 51.16 26.97 300m: 2:41.57 27.85 500m: 4:34.17 28.33 700m: 6:24.95 27.66
150m: 1:18.30 27.14 350m: 3:09.59 28.02 550m: 5:01.57 27.40 750m: 6:51.98 27.03
200m: 1:45.87 27.57 400m: 3:37.59 28.00 600m: 5:29.17 27.60 800m: 7:19.06 27.08

2. Németh NORA HUN 08 Buvarsuli Se 7:21.58 46,00 868
50m: 24.31 24.31 250m: 2:13.73 27.66 450m: 4:05.81 27.92 650m: 5:57.94 28.19
100m: 50.84 26.53 300m: 2:41.81 28.08 500m: 4:34.12 28.31 700m: 6:26.76 28.82
150m: 1:18.16 27.32 350m: 3:09.95 28.14 550m: 5:01.99 27.87 750m: 6:54.53 27.77
200m: 1:46.07 27.91 400m: 3:37.89 27.94 600m: 5:29.75 27.76 800m: 7:21.58 27.05

3. Julie DOCKALOVA CZE 09 FastFins Cz 7:33.07 42,00 821
50m:  24.83 24.83  250m: 2:15.75  28.82  450m: 4:11.74 29.31  650m: 6:08.94  29.10
100m:  51.55 26.72  300m: 2:4430 2855  500m: 4:41.19  29.45  700m: 6:38.69  29.75
150m: 1:18.89  27.34  350m: 3:13.13  28.83  550m: 5:10.66 29.47  750m: 7:07.11  28.42
200m: 1:46.93  28.04  400m: 3:4243 2930  600m: 5:39.84  29.18  800m: 7:33.07  25.96

4. Karla KAMAULI CRO 10  Finswimming team Nevera 7:33.12 39,00 821
50m: 24.81 2481  250m: 2:18.40  29.08  450m: 4:1522 29.28  650m: 6:11.66  28.93
100m:  51.89  27.08  300m: 2:47.47  29.07  500m: 4:44.26  29.04  700m: 6:40.83  29.17
150m: 1:20.42 2853  350m: 3:16.58  29.11  550m: 5:12.91  28.65  750m: 7:07.92  27.09
200m: 1:49.32  28.90  400m: 3:45.94  29.36  600m: 5:42.73 29.82  800m: 7:33.12  25.20

5. Toleen ALHARAZNEH JOR 09 Prince Hamzah City Club for Youth 7:37.40 36,00 804
50m:  25.15 2515  250m: 2:18.21  29.10  450m: 4:15.62 29.41  650m: 6:12.77  29.11
100m:  52.09  26.94  300m: 2:47.45  29.24  500m: 4:45.03 29.41  700m: 6:41.55  28.78
150m: 1:20.43 28.34 350m: 3:16.81 29.36 550m: 5:14.45 29.42 750m: 7:09.86 28.31
200m: 1:49.11 28.68  400m: 3:46.21  29.40 600m: 5:43.66 29.21  800m: 7:37.40  27.54

6. Sara LOPEZ PASTRANA COL 08 Cangrejos Sports Club 7:42.24 33,00 785
50m:  25.03 25.03  250m: 2:19.27  29.29  450m: 4:17.95 30.20  650m: 6:17.01  29.70
100m: 52.47 27.44 300m: 2:48.37 29.10 500m: 4:47.76 29.81 700m: 6:47.42 30.41
150m: 1:21.08  28.61  350m: 3:17.73  29.36  550m: 5:17.25 29.49  750m: 7:15.92  28.50
200m: 1:49.98 28.90  400m: 3:47.75  30.02 600m: 5:47.31  30.06 800m: 7:42.24  26.32

7. Veronika KRALICKOVA CZE 08 COCHTANKLUB Zdar nad Sazavou 7:4265 30,00 783
50m: 24.72 24.72 250m: 2:20.07 29.37 450m: 4:18.55 29.47 650m: 6:16.36 29.14
100m: 52.44 27.72 300m: 2:49.59 29.52 500m: 4:48.20 29.65 700m: 6:45.86 29.50
150m: 1:21.39 28.95 350m: 3:19.21 29.62 550m: 5:17.67 29.47 750m: 7:14.94 29.08
200m: 1:50.70 29.31 400m: 3:49.08 29.87 600m: 5:47.22 29.55 800m: 7:42.65 27.71

8. Elisabetta DE DONNO ITA 11 Ondanomala 7:4798 27,00 763
50m: 24.89  24.89 250m: 2:21.76  29.32  450m: 4:21.61 28.84  650m: 6:21.57  29.76
100m:  53.26  28.37 300m: 2:51.81  30.05 500m: 4:51.71 30.10 700m: 6:51.22  29.65
150m: 1:22.77  29.51 350m: 3:22.43  30.62 550m: 5:21.75 30.04  750m: 7:20.20 28.98
200m: 1:52.44  29.67 400m: 3:52.77 30.34 600m: 551.81 30.06  800m: 7:47.98  27.78

9. Ece Lal OZYAMAN TUR 09 ITU Gelistirme Vakfi Okullari Sport Club7:51.32 24,00 750
50m: 2520 2520  250m: 2:20.78  29.57  450m: 4:21.06  30.04  650m: 6:23.22  30.69
100m:  53.15 27.95  300m: 2:50.78  30.00 500m: 4:51.78  30.72  700m: 6:53.30  30.08
150m: 1:21.65 2850  350m: 3:20.69  29.91  550m: 5:22.02 30.24  750m: 7:23.29  29.99
200m: 1:51.21  29.56  400m: 3:51.02  30.33  600m: 5:52.53  30.51  800m: 7:51.32  28.03

10. Mariola PORTERO SAEZ ESP 08 Babel Alicante 8:0352 22,00 706
50m: 25.56 25.56  250m: 2:25.98  30.62  450m: 4:30.38 31.04  650m: 6:33.49  30.54
100m: 54.68 29.12  300m: 2:56.79  30.81  500m: 5:01.35 30.97 700m: 7:04.13  30.64
150m: 1:24.79  30.11  350m: 3:27.88  31.09 550m: 5:32.03 30.68  750m: 7:34.47  30.34
200m: 1:55.36  30.57  400m: 3:59.34  31.46  600m: 6:02.95 30.92  800m: 8:03.52  29.05
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11. Aitana CASTILLO FERRANDIZ ESP 10 Club Esportiu Mediterrani 8:03.94 20,00 705

50m: 27.36 27.36 250m: 2:31.20 31.65 450m: 4:33.73 30.21 650m: 6:36.68 31.11
100m: 56.95 29.59 300m: 3:02.69 31.49 500m: 5:04.75 31.02 700m: 7:07.93 31.25
150m: 1:28.60 31.65 350m: 3:34.06 31.37 550m: 5:35.43 30.68 750m: 7:36.57 28.64
200m: 1:59.55 30.95 400m: 4:03.52 29.46 600m: 6:05.57 30.14 800m: 8:03.94 27.37

12. Asmin Naz KARAMAN TUR 08 iTU Gelistirme Vakfi Okullari Sport Club8:04.86 18,00 702
50m:  26.24 2624  250m: 2:28.21  30.68  450m: 4:33.32 31.07 650m: 6:37.46  31.02
100m:  55.60 29.36  300m: 2:59.42 3121  500m: 5:0457 3125  700m: 7:08.36  30.90
150m: 1:26.38  30.78  350m: 3:31.06  31.64  550m: 5:35.15 30.58  750m: 7:36.97  28.61
200m: 1:57.53 3115  400m: 4:02.25 3119  600m: 6:06.44 3129  800m: 8:04.86  27.89

13. Carola DE ANGELIS ITA 11  swimming centre appio latino 8:08.20 16,00 690
50m:  26.29 2629  250m: 2:28.52  30.99  450m: 4:35.60 3156  650m: 6:39.86  30.38
100m: 5560 29.31  300m: 3:00.31  31.79  500m: 5:07.09 3149  700m: 7:11.08  31.22
150m: 1:26.16 30.56 350m: 3:32.07 31.76 550m: 5:38.04 30.95 750m:  7:40.32 29.24
200m: 1:57.53  31.37  400m: 4:04.04 3197 600m: 6:09.48 31.44  800m: 8:08.20  27.88

14. Gabriela ALVAREZ SHUKEROVAESP 10  Sport Club Imas Torrevieja 8:11.02 14,00 680
50m:  26.57 26,57  250m: 2:30.37 31.75  450m: 4:36.16 31.45  650m: 6:42.74  32.38
100m: 56.50 29.93 300m: 3:01.77 31.40 500m: 5:07.74 31.58 700m: 7:14.38 31.64
150m: 1:27.46  30.96  350m: 3:33.43  31.66  550m: 5:39.03 31.29  750m: 7:44.04  29.66
200m: 1:58.62  31.16  400m: 4:0471  31.28  600m: 6:10.36 31.33  800m: 8:11.02  26.98

15. Nisan UTEBAY TUR 11  Beylikduzu Olumpic Sports Clup 8:11.16 12,00 680
50m; 25.69 25.69 250m: 2:28.26 31.42 450m: 4:35.08 31.55 650m: 6:41.45 31.56
100m:  55.08 29.39  300m: 2:59.95  31.69  500m: 5:06.59 31.51  700m: 7:12.13  30.68
150m: 1:25.70  30.62  350m: 3:31.64  31.69  550m: 5:38.34 31.75  750m: 7:41.79  29.66
200m: 1:56.84  31.14  400m: 4:03.53  31.89  600m: 6:09.89  31.55 800m: 8:11.16  29.37

16. Mia FISCHER GER 09  TC fez Berlin 8:11.70 10,00 678
50m:  26.20 26.20  250m: 2:28.85  32.09  450m: 4:35.42 3123  650m: 6:41.76  31.20
100m: 5528  29.08  300m: 3:00.49  31.64  500m: 5:06.88 31.46  700m: 7:13.39  31.63
150m: 1:25.31  30.03  350m: 3:32.49  32.00 550m: 5:38.69 31.81  750m: 7:43.60  30.21
200m: 1:56.76  31.45  400m: 4:04.19 3170  600m: 6:10.56 31.87  800m: 8:11.70  28.10

17. M. CANADILLAS SMOLOVA ESP 08 Sant Agustin Veloz 8:23.27 8,00 639
50m:  28.27 2827  250m: 2:32.44  32.06  450m: 4:41.23  32.28  650m: 6:49.94  31.61
100m:  58.02 29.75  300m: 3:04.45  32.01  500m: 5:13.68 3245  700m: 7:22.68  32.74
150m: 1:28.95  30.93  350m: 3:36.93 3248  550m: 5:4596 32.28  750m: 7:53.56  30.88
200m: 2:00.38  31.43  400m: 4:08.95 3202  600m: 6:18.33 3237  800m: 8:22327  29.71

18. Elis Ibrahimova SEVDEVA SEVDIESP 09  Club Natacion Tafalla 8:32.08 7,00 611
50m:  27.43  27.43  250m: 2:33.68  32.33  450m: 4:45.15 3264  650m: 6:55.93 32.73
100m: 57.84 3041  300m: 3:06.77  33.09 500m: 5:17.88 32,73  700m: 7:28.89  32.96
150m: 1:29.23  31.39  350m: 3:39.85  33.08  550m: 5:50.47 3259  750m: 8:00.92  32.03
200m: 2:01.35 3212  400m: 4:1251 3266  600m: 6:23.20 3273  800m: 8:32.08  31.16

19. Luciana LOAIZA LOPEZ COL 10 Oro Manizales 8:37.33 6,00 595
50m:  25.15 25.15  250m: 2:33.33  33.39  450m: 4:46.40 32.87  650m: 7:00.34  33.09
100m: 54.93 29.78  300m: 3:07.00 33.67 500m: 5:20.18 33.78  700m: 7:33.91  33.57
150m: 1:27.36  32.43  350m: 3:40.32  33.32 550m: 5:53.70 33.52  750m: 8:06.73  32.82
200m: 1:59.94 3258  400m: 4:13.53  33.21  600m: 6:27.25 33,55  800m: 8:37.33  30.60

20. Ece CIFTCI TUR 12  Bakirkdy Su Sport Club 8:39.81 500 587
50m:  28.02 28.02  250m: 2:40.46  33.60  450m: 4:55.10 33.96  650m: 7:07.01 32.84
100m: 1:00.20  32.18  300m: 3:14.15  33.69  500m: 5:28.05 3295  700m: 7:39.72 3271
150m: 1:33.55  33.35  350m: 3:48.07 3392 550m: 6:01.35 33.30 750m: 8:10.80  31.08
200m: 2:06.86 ~ 33.31  400m: 4:21.14  33.07  600m: 6:34.17 32.82  800m: 8:39.81  29.01
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21. Leni WEBER GER 11 TC fez Berlin 8:43.89 4,00 575
50m: 25.93 25.93 250m: 2:35.55 33.63 450m: 4:51.77 34.37 650m: 7:05.79 33.88
100m: 56.49 30.56 300m: 3:09.34 33.79 500m: 5:24.36 32.59 700m: 7:39.79 34.00
150m: 1:28.67 32.18 350m: 3:43.12 33.78 550m: 5:57.91 33.55 750m: 8:13.02 33.23
200m: 2:01.92 33.25 400m: 4:17.40 34.28 600m: 6:31.91 34.00 800m: 8:43.89 30.87
22. Alba MULERO PLANELL ESP 10 Club Nataci6 L'Hospitalet 8:44.50 3,00 573
50m: 29.65 29.65 250m: 2:41.04 33.20 450m: 4:55.92 33.46 650m: 7:10.00 33.66
100m: 1:01.94 32.29 300m: 3:14.94 33.90 500m: 5:29.38 33.46 700m: 7:43.25 33.25
150m: 1:34.52 32.58 350m: 3:48.58 33.64 550m: 6:02.61 33.23 750m: 8:13.94 30.69
200m: 2:07.84 33.32 400m: 4:22.46 33.88 600m: 6:36.34 33.73 800m: 8:44.50 30.56
23. NisaKILIC TUR 13  Beylikduzu Olumpic Sports Clup 8:53.17 2,00 547
50m: 28.31 28.31 250m: 2:40.95 34.18 450m:  4:59.30 34.85 650m: 7:16.34 34.04
100m: 59.94 31.63 300m: 3:15.19 34.24 500m: 5:33.69 34.39 700m: 7:50.36 34.02
150m: 1:32.94 33.00 350m: 3:49.73 34.54 550m: 6:08.08 34.39 750m: 8:21.93 31.57
200m: 2:06.77 33.83 400m: 4:24.45 34.72 600m: 6:42.30 34.22 800m: 8:53.17 31.24
24. Aina ESPADAS COMAS ESP 08 Sant Agustin Veloz 8:59.36 1,00 530
50m: 29.38 29.38 250m: 2:43.51 34.75 450m: 5:02.84 34.72 650m: 7:20.63 34.23
100m: 1:01.30 31.92 300m: 3:18.23 34.72 500m: 5:37.72 34.88 700m: 7:55.19 34.56
150m: 1:34.80 33.50 350m: 3:53.18 34.95 550m: 6:12.01 34.29 750m: 8:28.66 33.47
200m: 2:08.76 33.96 400m: 4:28.12 34.94 600m: 6:46.40 34.39 800m: 8:59.36 30.70
25. Nerea MACHO BADEA ESP 11  A.E. Bellsport 9:00.81 1,00 526
50m; 31.12 31.12 250m: 2:44.61 33.94 450m: 5:03.35 34.75 650m: 7:25.68 35.85
100m: 1:03.85 32.73 300m: 3:19.00 34.39 500m: 5:38.51 35.16 700m: 7:59.88 34.20
150m: 1:36.51 32.66 350m: 3:53.63 34.63 550m: 6:14.52 36.01 750m: 8:31.14 31.26
200m:; 2:10.67 34.16 400m: 4:28.60 34.97 600m: 6:49.83 35.31 800m: 9:00.81 29.67
26. Martina MADRID FRESNO ESP 08 Club Natacié L'Hospitalet 9:04.32 1,00 516
50m: 29.40 29.40 250m: 2:46.54 34.45 450m: 5:05.60 35.10 650m: 7:25.30 34.35
100m: 1:02.31 32.91 300m: 3:21.26 34.72 500m: 5:40.70 35.10 700m: 8:00.42 35.12
150m: 1:37.08 34.77 350m: 3:55.52 34.26 550m: 6:15.71 35.01 750m: 8:33.26 32.84
200m: 2:12.09 35.01 400m: 4:30.50 34.98 600m: 6:50.95 35.24 800m: 9:04.32 31.06
27. Naiara ASENSI GILABERT ESP 12 Babel Alicante 9:06.25 1,00 510
50m; 33.67 33.67 250m: 2:52.46 34.22 450m: 5:11.11 35.08 650m: 7:30.00 34.74
100m: 1:08.99 35.32 300m: 3:26.85 34.39 500m: 5:45.90 34.79 700m: 8:04.47 34.47
150m: 1:43.69 34.70 350m: 4:01.62 34.77 550m: 6:20.78 34.88 750m: 8:36.03 31.56
200m:; 2:18.24 34.55 400m: 4:36.03 34.41 600m: 6:55.26 34.48 800m: 9:06.25 30.22
28. Gabriela SEBASTIAN PASTOR ESP 10 CADAS 10:11.57 1,00 349
50m: 33.64 33.64 250m: 3:08.56 39.61 450m: 5:43.76 38.74 650m: 8:19.93 39.81
100m: 1:11.00 37.36 300m: 3:47.02 38.46 500m: 6:22.73 38.97 700m: 8:59.26 39.33
150m: 1:49.88 38.88 350m: 4:26.35 39.33 550m: 7:01.46 38.73 750m:  9:36.97 37.71
200m: 2:28.95 39.07 400m: 5:05.02 38.67 600m: 7:40.12 38.66 800m: 10:11.57 34.60
29. Nuria LOPEZ BASART ESP 11  Aquatic Club Xaloc 10:44.45 1,00 280
50m: 34.81 34.81 250m: 3:12.50 40.24 450m: 5:58.66 41.19 650m: 8:43.83 40.62
100m: 1:12.69 37.88 300m: 3:55.14 42.64 500m: 6:40.11 41.45 700m: 9:25.92 42.09
150m: 1:52.16 39.47 350m: 4:35.86 40.72 550m: 7:20.97 40.86 750m: 10:05.27 39.35
200m: 2:32.26 40.10 400m: 5:17.47 41.61 600m: 8:03.21 42.24 800m: 10:44.45 39.18
NP Alisson Eliana PATINO CONSTAINCOL 09  Club Deportivo Barracudas -
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